200+ Patent Certificates
$1,000,000+ Annual Energy Saving
20,000+ Projects Successfully Installed
Innovative & Tailored
Lighting Solutions for Success
Modular Solar Lamp Pole Optional
3 Years

maintenance and energy savings.
Application of Typical Networking of Smart Light (optional)
Ordering Information
Parameter Table
WATTS VOLTAGE LED CHIPS CCT & CRI DISTRIBUTION
SOLAR PANEL
INSTALLATION
BATTERY
INSTALLATION
OPTIONS
115WSL-OT NV1=12.8V DC L3=LUMILEDS 3030 3070=3000K 70CRI T301 (85*145°) Type A Intelligent Control
145WSL-OT NV2=25.6V DC L5=LUMILEDS 5050 4070=4000K 70CRI T302 (80*155°) Tyep B
S5=SOUEL 5050 5070=5000K 70CRI T312 (60*120°) Type C
5770=5700K 70CRI T322 (50*80°) Type D
6570=6500K 70CRI T401 (70*125°)
3080=3000K 80CRI T402 (90*150°)
4080=4000K 80CRI T501 (150°)
5080=5000K 80CRI T502 (160°)
5780=5700K 80CRI T512 (150°)
Note:
Battery Installation: Type A=Integrated with solar panel; Type B=Post hoop installed; Type C=Buried underground; Type D=Post inside installed;
Represent temporary unavailable
PT=Post Top
PH=Post Hoop
QS=Quadrilateral Solar
CS=Cylindrical Solar
SS=Semicircular Solar
HS=Hexigon Solar
Model SG-115WSL-oT-QS-B SG-145WSL-oT-QS-B SG-115WSL-oT-PT-A/B SG-145WSL-oT-PT-A/B
Power 115W 145W 115W 145W
Work Mode MPPT,time control MPPT,time control
E�icacy(lm/w) 200lm/W 200lm/W
CCT 3000K~6500K optional 3000K~6500K optional
CRI 70Ra/80Ra  optional 70Ra/80Ra  optional
Solar Panel Installation
Pole installation
Monocrystalline silicon cells
Top installation
Monocrystalline silicon cells
Solar Panel 36V 700W 36V 840W 36V 200W 36V 250W
Battery Type LiFePo4 LiFePo4
Battery
25.6V  60AH
1536WH
25.6V  75AH
1920WH
25.6V  60AH
1536WH
25.6V  75AH
1920WH
Charing Time 6~8Hrs 6~8Hrs 8.1Hrs 8.1Hrs
Run Time(@full power) 12.0hrs 12.0hrs 12.0hrs 12.0hrs
Ambient Temperature -10°C to 50°C (14°F to 122°F) -10°C to 50°C (14°F to 122°F)
Storage Temperature -20°C to 45°C (-4°F to 113°F) -20°C to 45°C (-4°F to 113°F)
Maximum Autonomy 2-3 day 2-3 day
T501 (150°) T502(160°) T512(150°)
Available in multiple colors
Brzone Black Silver White